1U 8 WAY IEC320 C13 SOCKET CIRCUIT '' 19
BREAKER AND SURGE PROTECTION
DEVICE CONNECTED, 3X1,5 mm² NYMHY
CABLE, C20 PLUG ALUMINIUM PROFILE
FRAME POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
MODEL NUMBER : JPH191408132
 : Specifications
Product Classification
يميلقلإا Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africa , Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africaرفوتلا
جتنملا Basic PDUعون
تاجتنملا Note0ةعومجم
INPUT Characteristics
لاخدإ 220V AC - 250V ACدهج
ىصقلأا لاخدلإا  16Aريبمأ
PDU Plug TypeC20 Type Plug
لاخدلإا كلس  1.5لوط  ,  1.5
لاخدلإا كلس  5.لوط  ,  .5
لباكلا 3x1.5mm² NYMHY(16AWG)تافصاوم
ةيامحلا يف  SPD&MCBمكحتلا
مكحتلا SPD Light&Circuit Breakerةفيظو
لاخدلإا Single Phase , Single Phaseةلحرم
 Page:
/www.ampconnect.de
 Date :04/05/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark
OUTPUT Characteristics
جارخلإا ةلومح  250V AC 16A / 4kVAةعس
ددرتلا Hz , 50 / 60 Hz 60قفاوت   / 50
سباقملا IEC320 C13 Socketعون
سباقملا 8ةيمك
Cable Design
REACH ةحئلاREACh Declaration
جتنملا CEتاداهش
REACh Free of SVCHYes
تايافنلاب صاخلا  يبورولأا  داحتلاا  Compliant | EU RoHS Declarationهيجوت
قبئزلا نم  Yes.يلاخ
تايافنلل ةينيصلا  ةيميظنتلا  China RoHS Declarationةحئلالا
Mechanical Specifications
لماحلا 1U.ةدحو
بيكرتلا Horizontalعضوم
بيكرتلا Frontعقوم
نوللاو Aluminum Anodizingةماخلا
44.45mm.قمعلا
Height44.45mm
)"ضرعلا 482.6mm(19
Environmental Specifications
ليغشتلا ةرارح  )°ةجرد  F° - 140 F° (-5C° - 60C 23
نيزختلا ةرارح  )°ةجرد  F° - 149 F° (-25C° - 65C 13-
ةيبسنلا 95%ةبوطرلا   - %5
يليغشتلا 0ft. - 100000ft.عافترلاا
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
RoHS Exemption Information.. Yes
WEEENote11
IEC 62368-1ريياعملا
Packing
 Page:
/www.ampconnect.de
 Date :04/05/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark
فيلغتلا 1PCةيمك
 Page:
/www.ampconnect.de
 Date :04/05/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark